Bull Terrier Mentors

(Revised 9/23/2020)

First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Naomi Waynee AZ nwaynee@gmail.com
Carolyn Alexander CA brigadoonbt@aol.com
David Alexander CA brigadoonbt@aol.com
Franne Berez CA fberez@aol.com
Jan Dykema CA bestuvall@sbcglobal.net
Duff Harris CA allegro6@ix.netcom.com
Susie Harris CA allegro6@ix.netcom.com
Susan Murphy CA susan778@aol.com
Robert Thomas CA treborbt@aol.com
Colin Greaney FL auburnbts@aol.com
Dale Schuur* KY drschuur@gmail.com
Phil Brodeur MA philbrodeur@netscape.net
Victoria Corse MA corsairebt@yahoo.com
Phil Jaspers MA notoriousbts@gmail.com
Peggy Beisel-Mcllwaine MI foxaire_3@msn.com
Cleo Parker MI cleoparker@gmail.com
John Spurr Mi bullydus@comcast.net
Theresa Spurr Mi bullydus@comcast.net
Claudia Sharp MO claudia370@aol.com
Ray Sharp MO raysharp48@aol.com
Jane Massineo Lindquist NJ jane@pigsflydogs.com
Desmond Murphy NY desichowman@gamail.com
Melanie Whitehair NY SSBT@me.com
Gene Hains NC gaidoune@yahoo.com
Stuart Cairns OH stgeorgebt@gmail.com
Robert Myall OR robinettehar@comcast.net
Alison Ibbitson SC btcaalison@gmail.com
Scott Ibbitson SC BakerStBullies@aol.com
Mary Remer PA Mremer@aol.com
Jon Cole TN jrcole1@comcast.net
Rebecca Poole TN rockytopbt@comcast.net
William Poole TN rockytopbt@comcast.net
Paula Pressler-Tash TN rockandrosebt@gmail.com
Candy Aron TX cadeslynn@aol.com
Alesia Cooke TX r1a2cooke@earthlink.net
Diane Foote TX deslynn4@aol.com
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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Gayle Denman uT gmdenman@gmail.com
Carl Pew uT simarilbt@aol.com
Lynne Montgone|{Myall WA lynnemyall@nwlink.com

*Judges Education Chairman




